

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

IA 1/2006 in Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7458/2006

K.M. SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing Lrs of deceased petitioner on record and office report )

Date: 03/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Ravinder Raj, Adv.

Mr R.S. Bhalla, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Ms Arti Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Office to state the details of the substitution application strictly in accordance

with the Circular.

List again on 10.1.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj