

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7458/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 10/11/2005 in CWP No. 474/1988 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

K.M.SHARMA THROUGH LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and permission to place addl.docume
nts on record
and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 24/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V.RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Ravinder Raj, Adv.
Mr. R.S.Bhalla, Adv.
for Mr.Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs..Arti Singh, Adv.
For Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, list after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master