

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7458/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 10/11/2005 in CW No. 474/1988 of The  
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

K.M. SHARMA THROUGH LRS. &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BANK OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office  
report ))  
(for final disposal)

Date: 15/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravinder Raj,Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Bhalla,Adv.  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.  
Ms. Shubhra Kapur,Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Kapur,Adv.  
Ms. Arti Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Uttra Babbar,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matter before the appropriate bench three weeks hence.

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar(Pushap Lata Bhardweaj)  
Court Master